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Abels, Allan 12 Eagle Venture Crew 11028 S. Oak Ave. Mike
(H) (918) 299-7575  03/19/13 Jenks OK 74037    mike00003@aol.com

allan13610152128@aol.com Debra
   Deb8@aol.com

Devore, Alisha 12 Venture Crew Crew President (09/01/12) 11921 S. Forest Place Gary
(H) (918) 299-2588 Jenks OK 74037    gary.devore@us.army.mil
(C) (918) 351-3665

Alisha.DeVore@gmail.com
*Evans, Wyatt 11 Life Alligator 6656 E. 88th St Wayne

(H) (918) 481-1019  10/10/11 Tulsa OK 74133    evanswb@cox.net
(C) (918) 740-5292 Gail

wbevans@bkelleyhs.org    3boymom@cox.net
*Hatheway, Reese 10 Life Owl Junior Asst SM (07/01/13) 11206 S Fulton Ave Kent

(H) (918) 298-4064  01/14/13 Tulsa OK 74137    bkhatheway@cox.net
reese4osu@cox.net Bari

   bkhatheway@cox.net
   bari4osu@cox.net

Newman, Marshall 11 Eagle Venture Crew 10737 S. Sandusky Ave Robert
(H) (918) 298-4820  06/14/11 Tulsa OK 74137    rnewman@cimarex.com

rnewman@cimarex.com    patricia.newman@cox.net
patricia.newman@cox.net Pat

   patricia.newman@cox.net
Price, Caroline 10 Venture Crew 8829 S. 70th E. Avenue Ed

(H) (918) 492-5556 Tulsa OK 74133    eoprice@cox.net
Janet

Price, Colin 12 Eagle Venture Crew 8829 S. 70th E. Avenue Ed
(H) (918) 492-5556  08/18/09 Tulsa OK 74133    eoprice@cox.net

eopriceiv@cox.net Janet
Price, Holden 11 Eagle Venture Crew 8829 S. 70th E. Avenue Ed

(H) (918) 492-5556  02/15/11 Tulsa OK 74133    eoprice@cox.net
Janet

Ross, Coleman 11 Eagle Venture Crew Junior Asst SM (07/01/13) 5216 E. 109th Pl Richard
(H) (918) 298-4518  05/14/13 Tulsa OK 74137    richardaggie@gmail.com

Sally
   sallyaggie@gmail.com

Traino, Tyler 10 Life Alligator Asst SPL (07/01/13) 10727 S 70th E Ave Philip Traino
(H) (918) 298-2315  02/04/13 Tulsa OK 74133    pjtraino@gmail.com

tbtraino@cox.net Cindy Bruns
   ckbruns@cox.net
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Woo, Nicholas 10 Life Pedro 2235 W. 111th Van
(H) (918) 296-9385  05/23/11 Jenks OK 74037    kvwoo@swbell.net

Karen
Wright, Patrick 12 Eagle Venture Crew Crew Secretary (08/22/11) 2535 W. 108th St South Richard

(H) (918) 299-2255  06/19/12 Junior Asst SM (07/01/13) Jenks OK 74037    rcwright66@cox.net
Ann
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*Earley, Ray Committee Member 3737 E. 82nd Pl.
(H) (918) 492-1803 Tulsa OK 74137-1640
(W) (918) 499-1053
(C) (918) 606-3046

RGEarley@aol.com
*Gallup, Tim Crew Assoc Adv 8234 So. Toledo Ave.

(H) (918) 494-5603 Tulsa OK 74137
(C) (918) 629-8856

tmgallup41@gmail.com
Gross, Jim Chartered Org Rep 4017 Gum Ave

(H) (918) 455-0208 Broken Arrow OK 74011
(C) (918) 693-6117

gros023@cox.net
Hatheway, Bari 11206 S Fulton Ave

(H) (918) 298-4064 Tulsa OK 74137
(C) (918) 637-3535

bkhatheway@cox.net
bari4osu@cox.net

Newman, Robert Committee Member 10737 S. Sandusky Ave
(H) (918) 298-4820 Tulsa OK 74137
(W) (918) 699-5724
(C) (918) 688-0208

rnewman@cimarex.com
patricia.newman@cox.net

*Price, Ed Asst Scoutmaster 8829 S. 70th E. Avenue
(H) (918) 492-5556 Tulsa OK 74133
(W) (918) 384-4779
(C) (918) 630-4504

eoprice@cox.net
Ross, Richard Chaplain 5216 E. 109th Pl

(H) (918) 298-4518 Committee Chair Tulsa OK 74137
(W) (918) 284-8702

richardaggie@gmail.com


